Position

Director of Planning
Associate Planner
Assistant Planner
Associate Planner
Assistant Planner
Planning Technician
Administrative Secretary
Assistant Planner
Principal Planner

Secretary I

Other Positions Held City

Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster

Lancaster

Department Total Wages

Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning

Planning

$160,479
$89,801
$83,908
$81,384
$76,598
$64,830
$62,106
$60,638
$55,165
$54,221

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$69,764
$33,394
$26,427
$43,502
$24,594
$21,227
$27,499
$24,393

$1,164
$31,489



