Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director of Planning		Lancaster	Planning	\$160,479	\$69,764
Associate Planner		Lancaster	Planning	\$89,801	\$33,394
Assistant Planner		Lancaster	Planning	\$83,908	\$26,427
Associate Planner		Lancaster	Planning	\$81,384	\$43,502
Assistant Planner		Lancaster	Planning	\$76,598	\$24,594
Planning Technician		Lancaster	Planning	\$64,830	\$21,227
Administrative Secretary		Lancaster	Planning	\$62,106	\$27,499
Assistant Planner		Lancaster	Planning	\$60,638	\$24,393
Principal Planner		Lancaster	Planning	\$55,165	\$1,164
Secretary II		Lancaster	Planning	\$54,221	\$31,489